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                                                                           DEPARTMENTAL REPORTING

	97-4555

National Defense Stockpile

Appropriation Description and Instructions



REVOLVING FUNDS

SECTION I GENERAL

	TREASURY ACCOUNT

	Symbol
	Title

	97 X 4555
	National Defense Stockpile


	The National Defense Stockpile Transaction Fund provides for the financing of acquisition and upgrading of strategic and critical stockpile materials, and all related expenses such as transportation, development of specifications, testing, quality studies, and reallocations of materials.  Funds are available until expended.


	BUDGET ACTIVITY

	BA
	BGFY
	TMFY
	BA Title

	01
	1987
	OPEN
	Acquisition, Upgrade, and Relocation

	02
	1992
	OPEN
	Maintenance and Disposal

	03
	1987
	1992
	Research Grants

	04
	1994
	OPEN
	Civilian Pay and Benefits

	05
	1994
	OPEN
	Mobilization Studies


SECTION II CODE AND TITLE INFORMATION
Period of Availability Indefinite
VALID LIMITATIONS

	TITLE
	LIMIT
	FISCAL YEAR

	Defense Logistic Agency
	5100
	X

	Defense National Stockpile Cmd (DNSC)
	5145
	X

	Defense National Stockpile Center
	51BX
	X


BUDGET PROJECT CODES:

The following Budget Project Code Table identifies valid budget project codes and their detail association with related accounting classification data elements:





Budget Project Code Table

	BGFY
	TMFY
	POA
	DP
	BS
	LMT
	PY
	BA
	BP
	BUDGET ACTIVITY/PROJECT TITLE

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	01
	00000000000
	Acquisition And Relocation

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	02
	10000000000
	Oper Exp - Material Program

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	02
	90000000000
	Oper Exp - Obligation Recoveries

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	03
	00000000000
	Research Grants

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	04
	00000000000
	Civilian Pay and Benefits

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	05
	00000000000
	Mobilization Studies

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	B0G00000000
	Unearned Revenues - Government

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	B1P00000000
	Advances - Travelers

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	B2P00000000
	Advances - Contractors

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	B3P00000000
	Advances - Grants

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	B4P00000000
	Advances - All Other Public

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	B5G00000000
	Advances - Government

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	ZZ000000000
	Undistributed Disbursements/Collections

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	ZZ100000000
	Unallocated Funds

	19**
	OPEN
	XX
	97
	4555
	5100
	
	ZZ
	ZZ200000000
	Undistributed Recoveries
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